He has no conflicts of interest nor does he hold any board memberships or other 
affiliations with other companies.   

Mr. Amdahl is compensated 500.00 USD (Five Hundred United States Dollars) per month for his 
position as Secretary and Director with Tytan Holdings, Inc. and he beneficially owns 25,000,000 
(Twenty Five Million) shares of Common stock. He has NOT been the subject of a conviction in a 
criminal proceeding or named as a defendant in a pending criminal proceeding (excluding traffic 
violations and other minor offenses), nor has he been subject to the entry of an order,